  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
March, 2004 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4275/D
NCV4275
Advance Information
5 V Low−Drop Voltage
Regulator

DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCV4275DT DPAK* 75 Units/Rail
NCV4275DTRK DPAK* 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4275T
TO−220*
STRAIGHT
50 Units/Rail
NCV4275TV
TO−220*
BENT
50 Units/Rail
*Five pin/lead.
NCV4275DS D2PAK* 50 Units/Rail
NCV4275DSR4 D2PAK* 750 Tape & Reel
1
5
NCV4275